SOCIONEXT INC NPV

SOCIONEXT INC NPV

ISIN:  JP3433500000

Overview

2024/09/18 08:00:00
Price

2,738.50 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

O

-1.53% (-42.50)

JP3433500000

6526

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

3,105 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2,738.00 JPY (15,700)
2,744.50 JPY (100)
2,830.00 JPY
2,830.00 JPY
2,732.00 JPY
2,781.00 JPY
2,764.0423 JPY
7,274,000
201,056,437.50
20,493

281,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/02/22
2023/10/27

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3433500000&ID_NOTATION=397044375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2563a8df0e8d8a3f0cdf52165ded9304f915999b2e11b53e1e606d3d9a6560d4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f27923eed293bc50f&time=1726760026&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccf262a2b42e3e8c1059a81f4b1099cc50603a14016d23d29169750a4b673214&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=671e3d209c0f3991b&time=1726760026&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20e396524d9d49d26d856fe0e80588077587f635be6c4e63a7cdc861659d81dd&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3174eacdd26c4a067&time=1726760026&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38de19de8c14a779fa55e04478d5ec1efbcf75d28bfd33c3b2bb8d0a17412f84&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18c771624ba4fdd71&time=1726760026&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e68822809ddf79d854d19e9fce2813e2e93d68671811638006e4e44b09fa964&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c00401c2ac2171b2e&time=1726760026&tool=RSC

SOCIONEXT INC NPV

Details

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
2,738.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

© -1.53% (-42.50)

ISIN JP3433500000
Symbol 6526
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,105 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,738.00 JPY (15,700)
Ask (Ask size) 2,744.50 JPY (100)
Open 2,830.00 JPY
High 2,830.00 JPY
Low 2,732.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,781.00 JPY
VWAP 2,764.0423 JPY
Volume (pcs) 7,274,000
Trading volume 201,056,437.50
Number of trades 20,493
Last size 281,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -29.87% -11.72% -
Perf (abs.) -1,166.50  -363.50 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 69.82 62.30 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2,805.20 JPY (8,339,040

2,958.72 JPY (9,942,500
3,681.99 JPY (16,342,442
3,439.73 JPY (16,289,313
5,250.00 JPY (2024/04/12
2,310.50 JPY (2024/08/05
5,250.00 JPY (2024/04/12
2,189.00 JPY (2023/12/18

NN NN )

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 2,738.50 JPY 201.06 20,493
Exchange 18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=397044375

SOCIONEXT INC NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SOCIONEXT INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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